

SC No. 2611/16
FIR No. 115/16
PS- Pul Prahladpur
U/s- 376/342/366/109/34 IPC,
6 POCSO Act
State Vs Dalip Kumar and another

09.08.2016

Present: Sh. Sunil Dutt, Ld. Additional Public Prosecutor for the
state.

Both accused produced from judicial custody.

Ms. Renu Bala, counsel for accused Maya.

As per pointing out of Ld. counsel for accused deficient
copies of the charge sheet is provided to her. Copies are now
complete.

Put up for arguments on charge on 07.09.2016.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
ASJ-01/ SOUTH EAST DISTRICT
SAKET COURTS/NEW DELHI
09.08.2016