

Case No. 2611/16
FIR No. 115/16
PS- Pul Prahladpur
U/s- 376/342/366/109/34 IPC, 6 POCSO Act
State Vs Dalip Kumar & another

16.12.2016

Present: Sh. Sunil Dutt, Ld. Additional Public Prosecutor for the
state.

Accused Dalip Kumar on bail.

Accused Maya produced from judicial custody.

Ld. Presiding Officer has gone to Delhi Judicial
Academy, Dwarka for training today.

FSL result filed by W/SI Manju. Copy of the same is
supplied to the accused.

Put up for purpose already fixed for 20.02.2017.

(READER)/16.12.2016