

Case No. 2611/2016.
FIR no.115/16 .
PS: Pul Prahlad Pur.
U/s 376/342/366 IPC & 6 of POCSO Act.
State Vs. Dalip Kumar & others

20.02.2017.

Present: Sh. Sunil Dutt, Ld. Addl. Public Prosecutor for the State.
Both accused on bail.
Ld. Presiding Officer has gone to Rohini for training.
Put up Further Proceeding on 19.04.2017.

(Reader)
20.02.2017.